
BRUNCH

POACHED EGG
Smashed avocado and salsa on toasted
sour-dough, topped with poached eggs and
chilli flakes

SCRAMBLED EGGS
Scrambled egg, red pepper and chorizo on
toasted sour-dough, topped with paprika

BRUSCHETTA
Toasted sour-dough topped with portobello
mushroom, baby tomatoes, sausage patty,
nished with poached eggs and hollandaise 
sauce

PANCAKES
Served with maple syrup, fresh strawberries,
blueberries and natural yogurt

BACON PANCAKES
Served with 3 rashers smoked bacon
and maple syrup

£9.25

FRUIT BOWL
Natural yogurt, kiwi fruit, strawberry,
blueberry and homemade granola topped
with honey

GREYS BREAKFAST
2 locally sourced sausage, 2 rashers 
smoked bacon, black pudding, eggs of choice, 
grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, 
2 hash browns, white / granary toast

BACON / SAUSAGE BAP
+homemade chutney / cheese (+£1.00)

SMALL GREYS BREAKFAST
1 locally sourced sausage, 1 rashers smoked bacon,
egg of choice, grilled tomato, mushrooms,
baked beans, 2 hash browns, white / granary toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Vegetarian sausage, baked beans, 
hash browns, egg of choice, mushrooms, 
grilled tomato, white / granary toast

EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted English muffin topped with 
smoked panchetta, poached eggs and
hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE
Toasted English muffin topped with
fresh wilted spinach, poached eggs and
hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE
Toasted English muffin topped with 
Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs
and hollandaise sauce

SHAKSHUKA
Baked eggs in a spicy tomato sauce,
red peppers and fresh herbs served 
with toasted sour-dough

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST
Spinach, cherry tomato & mushroom on
toasted granary, balsamic glaze

BEANS ON TOAST 
Beans on a choice of toasted white 
or granary bloomer 

CHEESE ON TOAST 
Melted cheese on a choice of toasted 
white or granary bloomer

£8.50

£9.50

£9.95

£8.50

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

£5.50

£8.95

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£4.95

£5.95

*GF available on request


