

+homemade chutney / cheese (+£1.00)

BRUNCH		*GF available on request	
<b>POACHED EGG</b> Smashed avocado and salsa on toasted sour-dough, topped with poached eggs and chilli flakes	£8.50	<b>VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST</b> Vegetarian sausage, baked beans, hash browns, egg of choice, mushrooms, grilled tomato, white / granary toast	£8.95
SCRAMBLED EGGS Scrambled egg, red pepper and chorizo on toasted sour-dough, topped with paprika	£9.50	<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> Toasted English muffin topped with smoked panchetta, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£8.95
<b>BRUSCHETTA</b> Toasted sour-dough topped with portobello mushroom, baby tomatoes, sausage patty, finished with poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£9.95	<b>EGGS FLORENTINE</b> Toasted English muffin topped with fresh wilted spinach, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£8.50
<b>PANCAKES</b> Served with maple syrup, fresh strawberries, blueberries and natural yogurt	£8.50	<b>EGGS ROYALE</b> Toasted English muffin topped with Scottish smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£8.95
BACON PANCAKES Served with 3 rashers smoked bacon and maple syrup	£9.25	SHAKSHUKA Baked eggs in a spicy tomato sauce, red peppers and fresh herbs served with toasted sour-dough	£8.95
FRUIT BOWL  Natural yogurt, kiwi fruit, strawberry, blueberry and homemade granola topped with honey	£8.95	MUSHROOMS ON TOAST Spinach, cherry tomato & mushroom on toasted granary, balsamic glaze	£7.95
GREYS BREAKFAST 2 locally sourced sausage, 2 rashers smoked bacon, black pudding, eggs of choice, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, 2 hash browns, white / granary toast	£10.95	<b>BEANS ON TOAST</b> Beans on a choice of toasted white or granary bloomer	£4.95
SMALL GREYS BREAKFAST  1 locally sourced sausage, 1 rashers smoked bacon, egg of choice, grilled tomato, mushrooms, baked beans, 2 hash browns, white / granary toast	£8.95	CHEESE ON TOAST Melted cheese on a choice of toasted white or granary bloomer	£5.95
BACON / SAUSAGE BAP  thomemade chutney / cheese (+f1 00)	£5.50		

Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.